  stormWater      Sewer      Gas      Potable Water      Power & Communication      Rural
//  Quality assured  //  Large size range  //  Full product support  //  AS/NZS 4130  //  Pressure options
POLYETHYLENE PIPE SYSTEMS
pOTABLE
WATER PIPE
   W
F6 P
o

W40.11.100 40 3.7 32.3 100
W50.11.25 50 4.6 40.4 25
W50.11.50 50 4.6 40.4 50
W50.11.100 50 4.6 40.4 100
W63.11.25 63 5.8 51.0 25
W63.11.50 63 5.8 51.0 50
W63.11.100 63 5.8 51.0 100
W90.11.50 90 8.2 73.0 50
W90.11.100 90 8.2 73.0 100
Blue Pipe Coils PE80B SDR11 PN12.5 MDPE or blue jacket (WJ)
Item Code Size (OD) (mm) Minimum Wall
Thickness (mm)
Average Bore
(ID) (mm)
Coil Length (m)
WJ110.11.50 110 10.0 89.4 50
WJ110.11.100 110 10.0 89.4 100
WJ125.11.50 125 11.4 101.5 50
WJ125.11.100 125 11.4 101.5 100
Black-Blue Jacket Pipe Coils PE80B SDR11 PN12.5 MDPE
Item Code Size (OD) (mm) Minimum Wall
Thickness (mm)
Average Bore

 P
ip
e
    2
7
 M
ay 2
013
  �
5
Item Code Size (OD) (mm) Minimum Wall
Thickness (mm)
Average Bore
(ID) (mm)
Pipe Length (m)
WJ125.11.6 125 11.4 101.5 6
WJ125.11.12 125 11.4 101.5 12
WJ180.11.6 180 16.4 146.2 6
WJ180.11.12 180 16.4 146.2 12
WJ250.11.6 250 22.7 203.3 6
WJ250.11.12 250 22.7 203.3 12
Black-Blue Jacket Pipe Lengths PE80B SDR11 PN12.5 MDPE
Item Code Size (OD) (mm) Minimum Wall
Thickness (mm)
Average Bore
(ID) (mm)
Coil Length (m)
WH25.11.100 25 2.3 20.1 100
WH63.11.25 63 5.8 51.0 25
WH63.11.50 63 5.8 51.0 50
WH63.11.100 63 5.8 51.0 100
Other diameters are available on request
Blue Pipe Coils PE100 SDR11 PN16 HDPE
Item Code Size (OD) (mm) Minimum Wall
Thickness (mm)
Average Bore
(ID) (mm)
Coil Length (m)
WHS25.11.25 25 2.3 20.1 25
WHS25.11.50 25 2.3 20.1 50
WHS25.11.100 25 2.3 20.1 100
WHS32.11.25 32 2.9 25.9 25
WHS32.11.50 32 2.9 25.9 50
WHS32.11.100 32 2.9 25.9 100
WHS50.11.25 50 2.9 25.9 25
WHS50.11.50 50 2.9 25.9 50
WHS50.11.100 50 2.9 25.9 100
WHS63.11.25 63 5.8 51.0 25
WHS63.11.50 63 5.8 51.0 50
WHS63.11.100 63 5.8 51.0 100
Black-Blue Striped Pipe Coils PE100 SDR11 PN16 HDPE
Item Code Size (OD) (mm) Minimum Wall
Thickness (mm)
Average Bore
(ID) (mm)
Pipe Length (m)
WHS125.11.6 125 11.4 101.5 6
WHS125.11.12 125 11.4 101.5 12
WHS180.11.6 180 16.4 146.2 6
WHS180.11.12 180 16.4 146.2 12
Black-Blue Jacket PE100 SDR11 PN16 other diameters are available on request
Black-Blue Striped Pipe Lengths PE100 SDR11 PN16 HDPE
   W
F6 P

 P
ip
e
    2
7
 M
ay 2
013
  �
6
Item Code Size (OD) (mm) Minimum Wall
Thickness (mm)
Average Bore
(ID) (mm)
Coil Length (m)
WHB110.13.100 110 8.1 93.3 100
WHB125.13.100 125 9.2 106.1 100
Black Pipe Coils PE100 SDR13.6 PN12.5 HDPE
Item Code Size (OD) (mm) Minimum Wall
Thickness (mm)
Average Bore
(ID) (mm)
Coil Length (m)
WJH110.13.100 110 8.1 93.3 100
WJH125.13.100 125 9.2 106.1 100
Black-Blue Jacket Pipe Coils PE100 SDR13.6 PN12.5 HDPE
Item Code Size (OD) (mm) Minimum Wall
Thickness (mm)
Average Bore
(ID) (mm)
Coil Length (m)
WJH110.13.12 110 8.1 93.3 12
WJH125.13.12 125 9.2 106.1 12
WJH180.13.12 180 13.3 152.7 12
WJH250.13.12 250 18.4 212.3 12
Other diameters are available on request
Black-Blue Jacket Pipe Lengths PE100 SDR13.6 PN12.5 HDPE
Item Code Size (OD) (mm) Minimum Wall
Thickness (mm)
Average Bore
(ID) (mm)
Pipe Length (m)
WHB110.13.12 110 8.1 93.3 12
WHB125.13.12 125 9.2 106.1 12
WHB180.13.12 180 13.3 152.7 12
WHB225.13.12 225 16.6 191.0 12
WHB250.13.12 250 18.4 212.3 12
WHB280.13.12 280 20.6 237.9 12
WHB315.13.12 315 23.2 267.5 12
WHB355.13.12 355 26.1 301.6 12
WHB400.13.12 400 29.4 339.9 12
WHB450.13.12 450 33.1 382.3 12
Other diameters are available on request
Black Pipe Lengths PE100 SDR13.6 PN12.5 HDPE
   W
F6 P